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judge: Fanny Gott

SCT: 36s

# Disq Faults
0 4.61
0 5.00
0 10.98
0 11.15

Time

112.61

104.65

107.71

112.79
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Team-Jumping ¢ Medium

MCT: 54s

No.

177

173

176

175

222

225

223

224

208

209

205

206

258

259

262

261

Handler

Vivyane Specian
Marcela Checchia
Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes
André Ribeiro

Jessica Flouret

Johann Canal

Mickaél Renaud
Mélanie Proux

Pau Serrano Ciratusa
Pilar Collado Hernandez
Jesus Fernandez Crespo
Nina Causevic

Kristina Jugulyté

Giedré Norvilaité

Dovilé BlaZinauskaité

Darius Kanapeckas

Length: 200 m

Individual results
Dog
On
Deb
Jow
Hakan
Kira
Rhapsody
Mikrulis
So
Killer
Bubal
Baileys
Suri

Nica

Jasperciukas

Minsoo

Froyg

L _—

SmarterAgility

R

Designer e Journal e Secretary

SCT speed 5.56 m/s

Faults
0.25
0.94
3.42
Elim.
0.00
0.00
5.00
Elim.
0.00
5.41
5.57
15.29
1.37
4.78
5.00

Elim.

Time

36.25

36.94

39.42

34.14

35.62

34.89

34.73

36.41

36.57

41.29

37.37

40.78

34.64
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R.

10

# Disq

Faults

19.98

21.64

23.80

24.40

24.71

35.07

Time

111.15

114.64

109.34

116.20

122.71

123.07

Team

&y

NLD

()ira

® UPN

& s

10.0.3.244/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=15
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No.

234

236

235

233

277

278

275

276

251

249

248

250

256

257

255

254

212

214

215

213

282

283

279

280

Handler

Tobias Wist

Eva Miiller-Schnick
Jasmin Wettlaufer
Anne Lenz

Bianca Sanstra
Janne Lise de Boer
Bo Dekker

Antal van Tienen
Giacomo Blessent
Martina Magnoli Klimesova
Andrea Buongarzoni
Viennalisa Di Tullio
Ayano Oba

Mayu Sasaki

Saki Masuno
Asako Fujitani
Kaisa Tsaro
Mia-Kéart Kaas
Meiri Soon

Kaisa Tsaro

Marion Svendsen
Pia Prytz-Haaland
Carole Ross

Gunn Toril Kveaernstuen

Individual results
Dog
Mercedes
Boom
Lennox
Rosalie
Xcuse Mii
Dali
Lou
Zoef
Like
Malinka
Brigitte
Witch
Miley
Rapi
Venus
Tono
Zemi
Karo
Chi
Zira
lle
Noorh
Dixie

Sobia

Faults

0.00

8.39

11.59

Elim.

1.25

8.62

1.77

Elim.

0.00

5.15

18.65

Elim.

1.38

5.00

18.02

Elim.

2.81

20.79

Elim.

5.41

8.46

21.20

Elim.

Time

34.17

39.39

37.59

37.25

39.62

37.77

33.54

36.15

39.65

37.38

34.80

44.02

37.11

38.81

46.79

36.41

44.46

42.20
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R.

1

12

13

14

15

16

# Disq

Faults

5.00

5.00

5.96

6.78

9.70

13.05

Time

68.87

69.96

68.30

72.41

76.61

80.05

Team

©cre

Ty
W SWE

() can

N

wI~ GBR

-
- LVA

&P svK
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No.

185

187

186

188

307

306

308

309

179

180

181

182

232

229

228

231

270

269

272

271

297

298

296

299

Handler
Zumthurm Silvan
Schwager Michael
Muhlebach André
Birgit Bolliger

Ida Edvardsson
Maria Ljungdahl
Anne Karlsson
Dorota Anglart
Teri O'Neil
Sietske Rijnen
Kirstin O'Neil

Kirk Peterman
Stephanie Best
Natasha Wise
James Adams
Lily Dakin

Lidia Belyaeva
Svetlana Kréslina
Diana Hakova
Elina Karasjova
Pierre Yves Millan
Natalia Markova
Pierre Yves Millan

Zdenek Smréek

Individual results
Dog
Nigel
Gatlin
Cinnamon
Quirin
Melwin
Bojan
Doris
Kott
Prodigy
Maxxis
Ballistic Beast
Elvis
Skedaddle
Toto
Willow
Scout
Nera
Panther
Teo
Furk
Jojo
Flow
Satine

Riana

Faults

0.00

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

5.96

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

6.78

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

9.70

Elim.

Elim.

0.35

12.70

Elim.

Elim.

Time

33.80

35.07

34.52

35.44

31.34

36.96

34.63

37.78

35.91

40.70

36.35

43.70
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R.

17

18

19

20

21

22

# Disq

Faults

17.92

21.47

34.41

0.00

2.48

6.58

Time

73.03

83.47

81.41

35.09

38.48

37.58

Team

@ SN

W czE

£ ysa

- AUT

10.0.3.244/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=15
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No.

300

304

301

302

246

244

245

247

313

312

314

316

195

192

194

191

319

318

321

317

164

163

160

162

Handler

Ugrin Babunski
Nusa Pecnik
Ugrin Babunski
France Spruk
Linda Novothny
Anita Hazai
Judit Liebhaber

Emese Fazekas

Nataliia Denysenko
Serhii Konstantynov

Natalia Vozdrohanova

Anna Huchok

Aneta Obrusnikova
Veronika Marynikova

Aneta Obrusnikova

Lenka Fuksovéa
Kerry Smith
Casey Keller
Abigail Beasley
Sarah Baker
Sabrina Hauser
Anna Plenk
Nadine Kohl

Angelika Brand|

Individual results
Dog
Freya
Dallas
Louhi
Ba
Vili
Ikon
Pulcsi
Katrina
Ethan
Nash
Ready
Lucas
Arrya
Loki
Chilli
Hippie
Tap
Fidget
Swindle
Skeptic
Dory
Nanu
Zola

Bizkit

Faults

5.00

12.92

Elim.

Elim.

1.63

19.84

Elim.

Elim.

13.51

20.90

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

2.48

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

6.58

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Time

34.11

38.92

37.63

45.84

39.51

41.90

35.09

38.48

37.58
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R.

23

24

25

26

27

# Disq

Faults

7.71

9.59

10.99

11.89

12.46

0.00

0.00

Time

38.71

40.59

41.99

37.89

43.46

0.00

0.00
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Team Individual results
R. No. Handler Dog
‘ . BEL 168 Seppe Van Hove T'ike
167 Robin Boeykens Cifer
166 Marc Van Beeck Peejay
169 Taina Verbesselt Sep
= GRC 239 Anna Kouneli Dita
240 Emilia Tziliou Remeny
242 Eleni Chytiroglou Ambi
241 Panagiotis Darras Mac
@ SGP 292 Ween Sze Teoh Spyro
294 Meow Heong Tan Enya
291 Elsa Soo Chasey
:= DNK 197 Nicole Andersen Noomi
198 Henrik Bjeeldager Ipa
202 Cathrine Sgndergaard Spotify
200 Jesper Vind Jensen Luzon
oL 265  Julie Celmar Ink
267 Natascha Seuré New
264 Christiane Steffen Joy
266 Lizzy Welter-Baranek Ayana
w POL 286 Magdalena Gadomska Kudet
289 Olga Kwiecien Pucek
287 Anna Kapinska Zimba
290 Magdalena Domanska Gavu
-I— FIN 220 Sanna Helenius Fei
216 Emilia Lindstrém Lix
221 Emmiina Abrahamsson Cromi
217 Maria Sori Daim

10.0.3.244/trial/reports/group-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=15

Faults

7.71

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

9.59

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

10.99

Elim.

Elim.

11.89

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

12.46

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Time

38.71

40.59

41.99

37.89

43.46
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